VICTORY
VF50D

Forklift

COMPETITIVE FINANCE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Key Features
All our machinery is Backed Up by a *5000kg capacity (6400kg operating weight)
100% Australian owned company * 82hp Fawde Diesel engine
Great machines @ a Great Price! * Automatic 2 Speed transmission
Service you can count on! *4500mm 3 Stage Container Mast with sideshift
Spare Parts Backup second to none! * Fork Positioner
So you can buy with confidence! * Adjustable Steering Column

* Digital dash warning system

12 Months / 2000 Hour

Purchase price

Full parts & labour warranty 544’ 900

Australia wide Incl GST

Safelift solutions
22-24 Greens Rd,
Dandenong south, Vic, 3175

SartTelitt Solutions Ph: 03 9706 5266

Email: sales@safeliftsolutions.com.au

Find us on Facebook

www.safeliftsolutions.com.au

Score yourself a Victory today!!!




VICTORY VF50D Frorkiift Specifications

Model
Power Type

Rated Capacity

Load Centre

Max. Lift height of mast with Load-backrest
Max. Lift height of fork (standard)
Height of mast (standard)

Free lift height (standard)

Height of Load-backrest

Distance from seat to Load-backrest
Overhead guard height

Length with fork/without fork

Front overhang

Rear overhang

Min. ground clearance

Overal! width

Tread (front/rear)

Min. Turning radius (outside)

Min. Turning radius (inside)

Mast tilt angle

SPEED

Max drive speed (with/without load)
Lifting speeds (with load)

Lowering speeds (with/without load)
Max. tractive force

Max. grade ability (without full load)
Total weight

TYRES

Type of tyres

Font Tyres

Rear Tyres

Driving Brake

Parking Brake

ENGINE (Standard)

Model

Rated output

Rated Torque

No of cylinders

Displacement

Fuel Tank capacity

Battery

Number of speeds for transmission

VF50D
Diesel

5000kg
500mm
4500mm
3000mm
2330mm
150mm
1195mm
1000mm
2290mm
4325/3105
565mm
540mm
160mm
1480mm
1180/1190
2780mm
270mm
6%/12% deg

18/19 km/h
400mm/s
350/400mm/s
20/19 KN
18/20%
7162kg

Pneumatic Tyres
300-15-18PR
7.00-12-12PR
Hydraumatic Pedal
Mechanical Manual

XICHAI 4110 / FAWDE
61/2200 KW/rpm
305/1400-1600 NM/rpm
4-110x125

4752 L

100 L

24V/2x80AH
2 x 2 Powershift Transmission
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